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Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

YEAR: 2025 - 26 

10 

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road,Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

Admission Fees: Rs 45,000/- Mode of payment online 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/ 

No 
Student Registration 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 

3587379 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3667874 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents). 

3548919 

3629718 

3563853 

3600299 

CLASS :FY in Bachelor of Commerce in Business Administration 

3659809 

3633479 

3614762 

Merit List - I 

3564927 

Student Full Name 

YASH ANUP MAMNANI 

SULSHA MITESH KAPASI 

VIRTI KISHOR VORA 

DIYA BHAVEN MODI 

NOUSEEN MOHD RAFIQ SHAIKH 

NISHA BIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 

RUDRA JIGNESH KAPADIA 

PARV MANISH PANDYA 

IRA MAITRAY PARIKH 

KALPANA KAMLESH BIND 

Marks 
Obtained 

442 

508 

419 

414 

471 

Date: 27th May 2025 

445 

443 
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434 

430 
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Total 
Marks 

500 

600 

500 

500 

600 

600 

600 

600 

9000> 

600 

600 

Percentage 

88.04 

84.67 

83.08 

82.80 

78.50 

74.17 

73.83 

73.66 

72.33 

71.67 
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3687561 

3645265 

3686482 

3639018 

3674888 

3554192 

3623390 

3666362 

3645569 

3600418 

3587711 

ata 
Prof.(Dr.) Moushumi Datta 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

NAMI HEWANG SHAH 

PRISHA PRAGNESH MISTRY 

AASHI KOZHIPARAMBIL ENEY 

PIYA PARAG DOSHI 

SHAH BHAVYA APURVA 

NAMAN NARESH MEHTA 

KUMAR ADEEPTA NA NARAYAN DEV 

HIMANSHU SHRAVANKUMAR DUBEY 

HUMERA IQBAL PATEL 

VIJAY THAVARBHAI RABARI 

MANAV SANTOSH YADAV 

NAGINDA 
AR13S KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF GON 
AMAANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANPN 

RAGNeAS KHANDWA;A COUEGE OF S RCE 
(AUTONOMOUS) OF SCIEMEE 

MUADW) MUMBA -40$4 
, JMDA 400 064. 
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415 

397 

328 

378 

369 

302 

393 

UOIES 

ONo1 

600 

600 

500 

600 

600 

600 

500 

600 

600 

500 

650 

OLLEGE 

71.00 

70.83 

69.60 

69.17 

69.17 

66.17 

65.06 

63.00 

61.50 

61.20 

60.46 
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